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CLERK TO THE ADVISORY PANEL - REPORT NO. 24-11103 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
 
 
Date: 11.09.2024 
Subject: Members’ Contact Database 
 
Following the decision reached at the NDP2 Meeting, Tuesday 10th September last, the following selection of members of the FIVE theme groups and their 
respective leaders are listed below. 
Mobile numbers are NOT LISTED but may be exchanged at the discretion of each member.  
Members are limited to membership of TWO theme groups maximum. 
The JPC will be represented by FIVE Members of the Planning Committee who will select which theme group they will work with but may be flexible as the 
demands are recognised. They are: 
 
JPC 
Cllrs Wendy Andrews cllr.w.andrews@gmail.com    
Sandy McCaskie  sandy@mccaskie.net  
Christine Rouse cllr.c.rouse@gmail.com  
David Tomlinson davidstomlinson@outlook.com 
David Broadbent dave.broadbent@live.co.uk 
 
Administration 
Ray Evans clerk@henley-in-arden-pc.gov.uk  
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ADVISORY PANEL 
 

 
P1 Housing 
 

 
P2. Economy 

 
P3 Community 

 
P4 Natural Environment 

 
P5 Built Environment 

LEAD: 
Richard Clark 

richclark100@gmail.com 
 

LEAD: 
Simon MacDonald 

simon@henleyconsulting.com 
 

LEAD: 
Simon Woods 

LEAD: 
Josh Niderost 

LEAD: 
Guy Hornsby 

Guy Hornsby 

guymh007@btinternet.com 
  

Geoff Norman 

geoff@norm1066.co.uk 
 

Geoff Norman Roger Cooper 

prcooper48@gmail.com  
Roger Cooper 

Josh Niderost 

joshniderost@gmail.com 
 

Simon Woods 

simonwoods@europeandrama.com 
 

John Latham 
its.john.latham@gmail.com 
 
 

Carol Spires 
spires.carol@gmail.com 
 

Mark Bevan 

Mark Bevan 

mark.bevan1961@gmail.com 
  

Jonathan Dovey 

jonathan@dovey.co.uk  
Sheriden Bevan 

sheridenb67@gmail.com 
 

John Latham Jonathan Dovey 

 
Minutes of the meeting will follow shortly. 

 

Ray Evans 
Clerk to the JPC Advisory Panel – 11th September 2024 
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